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Pfr

sc
onten

11
14
12
10

17
20

23
21

27
34
30

38

45
54
46
47
50
51

55

Name

U4 / ménnlich
Engel

U6 / weiblich
Rinschede
Holzmann

U6 / maennlich
Schneider

U8 / weiblich
Schneider
Wohlfart
Waibel
Waibel

U8 / ménnlich
Wohlfart
Engl

U10 / weiblich
Holzmann
Rinschede

U10 / maennlich
Markusz
Wohlfart
Schiwall

U12 / weiblich
Schleich

U12 / maennlich
Mayr
Hechenberger
Johannsen
Schneider
Waibel

Engl

U14 / weiblich
Friedl

Ergebnisliste Clubmeisterschaft 2025
am 16.02.2025 / Skizentrum Pfronten

Vorname

verkiirzt
Anton

verkiirzt
Theresa
Lilly

verklrzt
Franz-Josef

Romy
Rosana
Lea
Paula

Otto
Jakob

Anna
Felicitas

Benedikt
Anton
Paul

Emma

Felix

Tizian
Joaquin
Maximilian
Simon
Xaver

Magdalena

2021

2019
2020

2020

2018
2017
2017
2018

2018
2017

2015
2016

2016
2015
2016

2014

2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014

2012

£ £ g g

3

3 33 3 3 3

1:13,46

0:57,80
1:12,26

1:10,01

0:43,32
0:47,75
0:48,55
1:00,55

1:03,04
1:05,38

0:37,59
0:43,34

0:37,04
0:39,84
0:44,79

0:45,56

0:33,88
0:34,44
0:35,60
0:41,23
0:41,54
0:41,56

0:34,88

Differenz

0:14,46

0:04,43
0:05,23
0:17,23

0:02,34

0:05,75

0:02,80
0:07,75

0:00,56
0:01,72
0:07,35
0:07,66
0:07,68
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63
61
58

69

76

78

81
80

82
83

88
91
92
90
89
87
84

93
95
94

98
102
99

111
105
108
109

116
118
117

U14 / maennlich

Wanger
Hechenberger

Schiwall

U16 / weiblich
Hechenberger

U16 / maennlich

Hechenberger

Damen 61
Eigler

Herren 61
Raiser
Lagner

Damen 56
Bertle
Rehle

Herren 56
Eigler
Wanger
Beck
Hauser
Bertle
Trenkle
Bertle

Damen 51
Trenkle
Lagner
Mbérz

Herren 51
Rehle
Markusz
Nachtigall

Damen 46
Wanger
Gebauer
Hechenberger
Hechenberger

Herren 46
Hechenberger
Friedl
Schneider

Hannes
Pirmin

Jan

Selma

Quirin

Moni

Wolfgang
Peter

Trixi
Claudia

Peter

Axel
Alexander
Peter
Mathias
Klaus

Axel

Karin
Patricia
Anja

Klaus
Roland
Ralf

Sonja
Claire
Tina
Ursl

Simon
Martin
Armin

2011
2012

2012

2010

2010

1963

1964
1964

1966
1967

1966
1968
1969
1967
1967
1965
1965

1971
1972
1972

1971
1973
1971

1977
1975
1976
1976

1978
1979
1979

H 3 33 3 3 3 3

£ £ g = 3

3

0:31,14
0:33,72
0:39,75

0:36,79

0:33,92

0:36,98

0:39,19
0:46,94

0:35,37
0:38,15

0:31,70
0:32,01
0:32,99
0:33,67
0:35,22
0:36,83
0:38,25

0:37,57
0:39,14
0:46,37

0:34,97
0:37,67
0:38,74

0:35,27
0:38,05
0:42,71
0:48,46

0:33,22
0:37,44
0:42,24

0:02,58
0:08,61

0:07,75

0:02,78

0:00,31
0:01,29
0:01,97
0:03,52
0:05,13
0:06,55

0:01,57
0:08,80

0:02,70
0:03,77

0:02,78
0:07,44
0:13,19

0:04,22
0:09,02
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121

127
133

134
136
135

139
138

142
144
143

145
147

151
150

153
152
154

157

158
160

161
163
162
165
164

168

Damen 41
Bak

Herren 41
Gebauer
Engel

Damen 36
Schneider
Rinschede
Fried|

Herren 36
Brambrink
Johannsen

Damen 31
Manhard
Weidmann
Satzger

Herren 31
Eigler
Eigler

Damen 21
Trenkle
Raiser

Herren 21
Hauser
Rehle
Eberle

U21 / weiblich
Trenkle

U21 / maennlich
Raiser
Bertle

U 18 / weiblich
Hauser

Beck

Wanger
Herrmann
Bertle

U18 / maennlich
Braun

Barbara

Stefan
Richard

Babett
Daniela
Christina

Fabian
Jens

Christina
Sara
Franziska

Florian

Vinzenz

Leonie
Katrin

David
Marco
Luca

Maresa

Kilian
Quirin

Lisa
Lara
Heidi
Linett
Lina

Paul

1982

1980
1984

1985
1985
1985

1987
1986

1990
1991
1990

1990
1992

2002
2000

2003
2001
2003

2006

2005
2006

2007
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007

£ £ g g ¢

0:51,52

0:31,02
0:46,39

0:35,41
0:44,27
0:45,24

0:30,77
0:32,49

0:30,52
0:33,43
0:41,09

0:30,11
0:30,14

0:32,05
0:34,86

0:28,46
0:28,95
0:30,44

0:33,03

0:30,36
0:30,85

0:30,99
0:32,42
0:33,14
0:33,38
0:34,96

0:31,37

0:15,37

0:08,86
0:09,83

0:01,72

0:02,91
0:10,57

0:00,03

0:02,81

0:00,49

0:01,98

0:00,49

0:01,43
0:02,15
0:02,39
0:03,97



26
29
49
53
56
70
112
124
128
129
131
149
156
159
169

97

Nicht am Start
Schneider
Schneider
Mayr
Schneider
Friedl
No6R

Babel
Mayr
Schneider
Schneider
Mayr
Rinschede
Becker
Rozental
NoR

Fried|

Nicht im Ziel
NoR

Linus
Vreni
Matti
Philipp
Pius
Christoph
Tamia
Diana
Sandra
Stefan
Sebastian
Alexander
Fabian
Georg
Simon
Max

Richard

2019
2015
2016
2014
2013
2012
2010
1979
1984
1980
1981
1982
1994
2004
2005
2008

1970

3 333333 g 3333 ¢g 3

NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS

NIz



